SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2676/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 8555/2014 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

CHAINA RAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Mr. Manu Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Khushbu Jain, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in four weeks. Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Tag with SLP(C)NO.319/2015.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER