www.ecourtsindia.com

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 319/2015

ASU LAL AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 908/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1331/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3502/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3649/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4253/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2676/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3289/2015 (With Office Report)

Date : 23/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today. Signature Not Verified

2

Digitally signed by

Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.02.24

16:09:12 IST

16.09.12 151

Reason:

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Item No.104

Mr. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

Dr. J. P. Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Ms. Veena Rattan, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

office report states that the service of notice is complete on the respondent Nos. 1 and 2 but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

The learned counsel for the petitioners seeks and is given four weeks' time, as last chance for filing the affidavit in proof of dasti service of notice already issued to the other respondents.

List again on 1.5.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

MG